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Fassaadivalgusti Deko-Light Sotano must 4.5, 7.5W 750Im IP54 3000K,

4000K 2CCT
Tootekood 20220

Varvustemperatuur 2CCT 3000K, 4000K

Valgusvoog
Brand

Voimsus
Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Kaal

Paki kaal
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Llituste arv
Loogikindlus
Téotemperatuur
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750luumenit
Deko-Light
4.5, 7.5W
IP54

72000h
165.0mm
120.0mm
65.0mm
1509

2279
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35000korda
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-30 ~ 40°C
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http://www.deko-light.com

